
F2S4200 STILE M20 FEMMINE

RIVOLA ALICE1 1995 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 02'30"02

ALESSI ANNA2 1996 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'30"37

FONTANA ELEONORA3 1996 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'35"56

MARCHESINI  VALENTINA4 1998 POLISPORTIVA MASI 02'39"26

CATTABIANI JESSICA5 1996 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'55"99

F3S4200 STILE M25 FEMMINE

GUERZONI  ELENA1 1990 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 02'43"40

RANDI  GIULIA2 1992 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 02'59"99

DE STEFANO GIULIA3 1992 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 03'24"54

F7S4200 STILE M45 FEMMINE

ROSSELLI PATRIZIA1 1969 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 03'18"74

F8S4200 STILE M50 FEMMINE

TORBOLI LORENA1 1968 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'43"00

M2S4200 STILE M20 MASCHI

ZAGATTI FRANCESCO1 1998 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'11"26

M3S4200 STILE M25 MASCHI

VISANI  DIEGO1 1990 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 02'09"46

VENTURI  ANDREA2 1992 POLISPORTIVA MASI 02'10"24

TAMAGNI ANDREA SERGIO3 1991 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 02'13"54

USAI GIOVANNI4 1991 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'55"80

M4S4200 STILE M30 MASCHI

SONCINI LUCA1 1988 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'46"68

FERRETTI  MANUELE2 1986 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 03'01"58

M5S4200 STILE M35 MASCHI

BONACINI STEFANO1 1982 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 02'23"95

MEDIANI ANDREA2 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'44"24

M6S4200 STILE M40 MASCHI

RIZZETTO SILVIO1 1978 ADRIANUOTO 02'55"39

M7S4200 STILE M45 MASCHI

TEGGI MAURO1 1972 UISP RE 02'50"24

M9S4200 STILE M55 MASCHI

CORRADINI MARCO1 1959 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 02'51"21

MXS4200 STILE M65 MASCHI

TONI ALVARO1 1952 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'24"60

MyS4200 STILE M ESPERTI MASTERS MASCHI

GROLLI ADRIANO1 1947 SAN DONNINO SPORT 32'00"42

F1X4200 MISTI U20 FEMMINE

LENA  MICHELLE1 1999 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 03'42"96

BRUSCHI  NOEMI999 2002 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 02'25"58

F5X4200 MISTI M35 FEMMINE

LASAGNA LISA1 1981 VIADANA NUOTO 02'50"46
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F9X4200 MISTI M55 FEMMINE

TESTA  GERALDINA1 1963 POLISPORTIVA MASI 03'22"76

M2X4200 MISTI M20 MASCHI

MARAGNO MARCELLO1 1994 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'30"68

FOLCHINI  ANDREA2 1997 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 03'01"71

LUGLI NICCOLO3 1997 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 03'10"95

M5X4200 MISTI M35 MASCHI

BONACINI STEFANO1 1982 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 02'49"44

M6X4200 MISTI M40 MASCHI

RIZZETTO SILVIO1 1978 ADRIANUOTO 03'51"58

M7X4200 MISTI M45 MASCHI

TURRA  MATTEO1 1971 POLISPORTIVA MASI 02'56"79

M9X4200 MISTI M55 MASCHI

MARINO FRANSONI  STEFANO1 1959 POLISPORTIVA MASI 04'11"82

M8X4200 MISTI M50 MASCHI

AMORESE  GIUSEPPE1 1968 POLISPORTIVA MASI 03'02"15

FERRARI  MAURO2 1968 REGGIANA NUOTO 03'10"97

TONAZZI SAURO3 1965 ADRIANUOTO 04'11"10

MXX4200 MISTI M65 MASCHI

BARBONI DINO1 1952 ADRIANUOTO 04'03"55

MyX4200 MISTI M ESPERTI MASTERS MASCHI

CARPI  WALTER1 1948 POLISPORTIVA MASI 04'36"83

GROLLI ADRIANO 1947 SAN DONNINO SPORT Squalif

XMM2Staffetta 4x50 mista mista Under 120

SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD
 ~    RIVOLA ALICE
 ~    GERARDI ELENA
 ~    VISANI  DIEGO
 ~    GAGLIANI ALEX

1 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 02'04"58

CUS FERRARA ASD2 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'10"97

XNM2Staffetta 4x50 mista mista 120/160

VIADANA NUOTO
 ~    LASAGNA LISA
 ~    BOLDRINI  EUGENIO
 ~    FERRONI DENNY
 ~    FAVA  BARBARA

1 VIADANA NUOTO 02'07"85

POLISPORTIVA MASI2 POLISPORTIVA MASI 02'12"24

VVF. REGGIO EMILIA3 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 02'13"82

CUS FERRARA ASD4 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'19"40

SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD
 ~    TORTELLI MARCO
 ~    MICHELINI DAVIDE
 ~    RANDI  GIULIA
 ~    PASOTTI OLESIA

5 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 02'56"49

GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH999 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 02'45"33

XOM2Staffetta 4x50 mista mista 160/200

REGGIANA NUOTO1 REGGIANA NUOTO 03'13"46

POLISPORTIVA MASI POLISPORTIVA MASI Squalif
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F1S250 STILE U20 FEMMINE

PERI  SILVIA1 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"15

LENA  MICHELLE2 1999 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'40"51

F2S250 STILE M20 FEMMINE

PARRILLO ANNA CHIARA1 1996 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 00'29"25

FONTANA ELEONORA2 1996 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'31"62

QUISTINI MARTA3 1998 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'31"97

CATTABIANI JESSICA4 1996 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"37

MARCHESINI  VALENTINA5 1998 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'34"10

F3S250 STILE M25 FEMMINE

GERARDI ELENA1 1991 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 00'29"53

MAGRIS  RITA2 1991 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'30"33

CARRETTI AGNESE3 1993 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'30"96

AGAZZI ROBERTA4 1989 VIADANA NUOTO 00'34"37

DI SANTO  STEFANIA5 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"23

F6S250 STILE M40 FEMMINE

FAVA  BARBARA1 1977 VIADANA NUOTO 00'33"94

CAROLI FEDERICA2 1977 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'36"48

PASOTTI OLESIA3 1977 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 00'39"70

F7S250 STILE M45 FEMMINE

BONICELLI  PATRIZIA1 1971 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'42"06

MILANI  MELISSA2 1973 ADRIANUOTO 00'44"42

F8S250 STILE M50 FEMMINE

FILANGIERI LOREDANA1 1967 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'32"82

TORBOLI LORENA2 1968 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'33"37

F9S250 STILE M55 FEMMINE

ZIVERI  ROBERTA1 1963 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'46"59

BONACINI FRANCESCA2 1962 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'52"55

M1S250 STILE U20 MASCHI

MATTIOLI FRANCO1 2000 VIADANA NUOTO 00'32"30

M2S250 STILE M20 MASCHI

TONGHINI FEDERICO1 1998 VIADANA NUOTO 00'27"81

FOLCHINI  ANDREA2 1997 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"50

CARNEVALI DAVIDE3 1995 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'31"21

LUGLI NICCOLO4 1997 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'32"96

M3S250 STILE M25 MASCHI

GAGLIANI ALEX1 1992 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 00'24"95

BATTISTINI  MATTEO2 1989 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'27"09

GIORGI  CLAUDIO3 1992 VIADANA NUOTO 00'28"55

BELTRAMI DAVIDE4 1989 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 00'29"09

TUBERTINI  FEDERICO5 1990 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'29"16

PAGANI ALESSANDRO6 1993 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'29"24

ROSSI  SIMONE7 1989 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'33"81

M4S250 STILE M30 MASCHI

BOLDRINI  EUGENIO1 1988 VIADANA NUOTO 00'26"42

MAGRIS  PAOLO2 1988 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'26"92

LANCELLOTTI ENRICO3 1985 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 00'26"97
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MARTELLI ROBERTO4 1988 VIADANA NUOTO 00'29"69

PUCA  ALESSANDRO5 1988 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 00'30"42

CAVAZZONI MICHELE6 1987 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'30"52

ARRIGHI  LUCA7 1988 VIADANA NUOTO 00'32"28

RAVARA STEFANO8 1988 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'32"82

SONCINI LUCA9 1988 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'32"89

FERRETTI  MANUELE10 1986 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'34"02

BARONCINI GIACOMO 1985 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD Squalif

M5S250 STILE M35 MASCHI

CAPRIOLI  FILIPPO1 1981 VIADANA NUOTO 00'25"68

AGUZZOLI FABIO2 1982 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 00'27"32

MECCA STEFANO3 1982 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 00'27"87

COPPAROSA EMANUELE4 1979 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 00'29"90

MEDIANI ANDREA5 1982 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'33"09

MARCHI NICOLA6 1982 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'34"21

M6S250 STILE M40 MASCHI

PASSERI LUCA1 1976 VIADANA NUOTO 00'28"64

MARAMOTTI IARNO2 1978 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 00'28"93

FAVA  CLAUDIO3 1977 VIADANA NUOTO 00'30"45

COSELEUW  ALESSANDRO4 1974 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'31"49

GAGLIANO DIEGO5 1978 SAN DONNINO SPORT 00'32"52

GALYASTOV  ANDREY6 1976 SAN DONNINO SPORT 00'33"11

CANTARELLI ALESSANDRO7 1974 SAN DONNINO SPORT 00'37"30

TORELLI  ALBERTO8 1976 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'37"90

MICHELINI DAVIDE9 1976 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 00'40"65

M7S250 STILE M45 MASCHI

AMORESE FRANCESCO1 1970 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'28"23

MASOTTI FRANCESCO2 1971 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'28"28

LASAGNA CHRISTIAN3 1973 VIADANA NUOTO 00'29"05

ZANASI NICOLA4 1970 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'29"96

GIORGI ROSSI PAOLO5 1971 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'30"73

PICCOLI GIOVANNI6 1972 SAN DONNINO SPORT 00'31"10

ZARATTINI  FABIO7 1973 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'42"18

M8S250 STILE M50 MASCHI

RAMPINI  STEFANO1 1965 SAN DONNINO SPORT 00'31"80

GIUSTI  PIERO2 1964 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'33"19

TONAZZI SAURO3 1965 ADRIANUOTO 00'40"52

M9S250 STILE M55 MASCHI

GAMBERINI  FABRIZIO1 1961 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'31"62

GOTTARDI  LORENZO2 1963 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'32"11

VASTA  VINICIO3 1960 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'32"32

CORRADINI MARCO4 1959 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 00'33"38

MARINO FRANSONI  STEFANO5 1959 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'39"59

MXS250 STILE M65 MASCHI

TONI ALVARO1 1952 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'38"98

BARBONI DINO2 1952 ADRIANUOTO 00'39"62

MyS250 STILE M ESPERTI MASTERS MASCHI

AGRESTINI  PIERFRANCO1 1948 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'50"61

F1D3100 DORSO U20 FEMMINE

PERI  SILVIA1 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'33"83

BRUSCHI  NOEMI999 2002 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 01'30"54
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F2D3100 DORSO M20 FEMMINE

ZANAROTTI ELENA1 1997 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'15"83

RIVOLA ALICE2 1995 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 01'19"06

ALESSI ANNA3 1996 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'22"84

F3D3100 DORSO M25 FEMMINE

GUERZONI  ELENA1 1990 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 01'26"71

DE STEFANO GIULIA2 1992 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 01'52"78

SANTACHIARA  DEBORA3 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'55"88

F5D3100 DORSO M35 FEMMINE

LASAGNA LISA1 1981 VIADANA NUOTO 01'17"18

F7D3100 DORSO M45 FEMMINE

MILANI  MELISSA1 1973 ADRIANUOTO 02'27"91

F9D3100 DORSO M55 FEMMINE

ZIVERI  ROBERTA1 1963 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'06"36

BONACINI FRANCESCA2 1962 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'16"86

M2D3100 DORSO M20 MASCHI

ZAGATTI FRANCESCO1 1998 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'12"90

M3D3100 DORSO M25 MASCHI

PAGANI ALESSANDRO1 1993 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'22"51

M4D3100 DORSO M30 MASCHI

PENNACCHIA FABIO1 1984 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 01'31"59

M5D3100 DORSO M35 MASCHI

AGUZZOLI FABIO1 1982 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 01'17"77

M6D3100 DORSO M40 MASCHI

FAVA  CLAUDIO1 1977 VIADANA NUOTO 01'25"73

RIZZETTO SILVIO2 1978 ADRIANUOTO 01'54"34

M7D3100 DORSO M45 MASCHI

GIORGI ROSSI PAOLO1 1971 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'35"11

M9D3100 DORSO M55 MASCHI

MARINO FRANSONI  STEFANO1 1959 POLISPORTIVA MASI 02'20"39

F2R3100 RANA M20 FEMMINE

QUISTINI MARTA1 1998 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'33"88

GIUNCHETI SARA2 1996 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'06"04

F3R3100 RANA M25 FEMMINE

BEGA SILVIA1 1993 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'20"76

GERARDI ELENA2 1991 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 01'21"14

CARRETTI AGNESE3 1993 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'29"71

RANDI  GIULIA4 1992 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 01'43"75

F6R3100 RANA M40 FEMMINE

CAROLI FEDERICA1 1977 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'49"82

PASOTTI OLESIA2 1977 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 01'51"26
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F7R3100 RANA M45 FEMMINE

MILANI  MELISSA1 1973 ADRIANUOTO 02'21"72

F9R3100 RANA M55 FEMMINE

TESTA  GERALDINA1 1963 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'35"83

M2R3100 RANA M20 MASCHI

TONGHINI FEDERICO1 1998 VIADANA NUOTO 01'19"38

CECERE MARCELLO2 1996 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'20"57

BACCARANI SIMONE3 1995 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'31"47

M3R3100 RANA M25 MASCHI

VISANI  DIEGO1 1990 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 01'10"59

VENTURI  ANDREA2 1992 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'14"03

USAI GIOVANNI3 1991 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'37"84

M4R3100 RANA M30 MASCHI

BARONCINI GIACOMO1 1985 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 01'45"10

M5R3100 RANA M35 MASCHI

COPPAROSA EMANUELE1 1979 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 01'33"61

MICHELINI ALESSANDRO2 1979 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 01'33"74

MARCHI NICOLA3 1982 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 01'46"73

M6R3100 RANA M40 MASCHI

MICHELINI DAVIDE1 1976 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 01'44"05

TORELLI  ALBERTO2 1976 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'02"39

M7R3100 RANA M45 MASCHI

AMORESE FRANCESCO1 1970 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'27"83

TURRA  MATTEO2 1971 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'30"07

ZARATTINI  FABIO3 1973 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 01'42"07

M8R3100 RANA M50 MASCHI

FERRARI  MAURO1 1968 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'33"70

GIUSTI  PIERO2 1964 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'36"60

TONAZZI SAURO3 1965 ADRIANUOTO 02'01"74

M9R3100 RANA M55 MASCHI

GAMBERINI  FABRIZIO1 1961 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'28"58

GOTTARDI  LORENZO2 1963 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'31"95

MyR3100 RANA M ESPERTI MASTERS MASCHI

AGRESTINI  PIERFRANCO1 1948 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'20"61

F2F250 FARFALLA M20 FEMMINE

GIUNCHETI SARA1 1996 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'59"45

F3F250 FARFALLA M25 FEMMINE

MAGRIS  RITA1 1991 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'32"41

BAGNACANI ALESSANDRA2 1991 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 00'33"14

AGAZZI ROBERTA3 1989 VIADANA NUOTO 00'39"00

DI SANTO  STEFANIA4 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'39"65

DE STEFANO GIULIA5 1992 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 00'48"91

SANTACHIARA  DEBORA6 1990 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'52"62
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F6F250 FARFALLA M40 FEMMINE

FAVA  BARBARA1 1977 VIADANA NUOTO 00'37"79

F7F250 FARFALLA M45 FEMMINE

BONICELLI  PATRIZIA1 1971 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'47"60

ROSSELLI PATRIZIA2 1969 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'49"18

F8F250 FARFALLA M50 FEMMINE

TORBOLI LORENA1 1968 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'37"16

F9F250 FARFALLA M55 FEMMINE

TESTA  GERALDINA1 1963 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'42"14

M2F250 FARFALLA M20 MASCHI

MARAGNO MARCELLO1 1994 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'28"74

CECERE MARCELLO2 1996 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'33"10

BACCARANI SIMONE3 1995 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'35"23

M3F250 FARFALLA M25 MASCHI

GAGLIANI ALEX1 1992 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 00'26"44

BATTISTINI  MATTEO2 1989 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'30"12

TAMAGNI ANDREA SERGIO3 1991 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 00'30"43

TUBERTINI  FEDERICO4 1990 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'33"21

GIORGI  CLAUDIO5 1992 VIADANA NUOTO 00'34"59

ROSSI  SIMONE6 1989 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'40"97

M4F250 FARFALLA M30 MASCHI

FERRONI DENNY1 1988 VIADANA NUOTO 00'25"62

CAVAZZONI MICHELE2 1987 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'32"82

RAVARA STEFANO3 1988 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'34"97

PENNACCHIA FABIO4 1984 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 00'36"96

MARTELLI ROBERTO5 1988 VIADANA NUOTO 00'38"26

ARRIGHI  LUCA6 1988 VIADANA NUOTO 00'38"30

M5F250 FARFALLA M35 MASCHI

CAPRIOLI  FILIPPO1 1981 VIADANA NUOTO 00'27"20

MECCA STEFANO2 1982 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 00'30"94

MICHELINI ALESSANDRO3 1979 WE SPORT S.FELICE SUL PANARO 00'42"00

M6F250 FARFALLA M40 MASCHI

PASSERI LUCA1 1976 VIADANA NUOTO 00'31"18

MARAMOTTI IARNO2 1978 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 00'33"67

COSELEUW  ALESSANDRO3 1974 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'34"80

GALYASTOV  ANDREY4 1976 SAN DONNINO SPORT 00'39"03

CANTARELLI ALESSANDRO5 1974 SAN DONNINO SPORT 00'43"01

RIZZETTO SILVIO6 1978 ADRIANUOTO 00'44"35

M7F250 FARFALLA M45 MASCHI

LASAGNA CHRISTIAN1 1973 VIADANA NUOTO 00'32"14

MASOTTI FRANCESCO2 1971 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'32"42

ZANASI NICOLA3 1970 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'32"74

PICCOLI GIOVANNI4 1972 SAN DONNINO SPORT 00'33"55

TURRA  MATTEO5 1971 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'37"83

M8F250 FARFALLA M50 MASCHI

AMORESE  GIUSEPPE1 1968 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'35"05
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M9F250 FARFALLA M55 MASCHI

VASTA  VINICIO1 1960 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'36"06

CORRADINI MARCO2 1959 GRUPPO NUOTO ZENITH 00'38"73

GAMBERINI  FABRIZIO 1961 POLISPORTIVA MASI Non part

MXF250 FARFALLA M65 MASCHI

BARBONI DINO1 1952 ADRIANUOTO 00'45"18

MyF250 FARFALLA M ESPERTI MASTERS MASCHI

CARPI  WALTER1 1948 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'58"75

FML2Staffetta 4X50 SL F U120

CUS FERRARA ASD1 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'07"60

SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD
 ~    GERARDI ELENA
 ~    RANDI  GIULIA
 ~    PASOTTI OLESIA
 ~    RIVOLA ALICE

2 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 02'19"90

EQUIPE SPORTIVA
 ~    ROSSELLI PATRIZIA
 ~    LENA  MICHELLE
 ~    CATTABIANI JESSICA
 ~    PERI  SILVIA

3 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'29"66

FNL2Staffetta 4X50 SL F 120/160

POLISPORTIVA MASI1 POLISPORTIVA MASI 02'10"81

EQUIPE SPORTIVA
 ~    BONICELLI  PATRIZIA
 ~    DI SANTO  STEFANIA
 ~    CAROLI FEDERICA
 ~    SANTACHIARA  DEBORA

2 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'43"23

MML2Staffetta 4X50 SL M U120

POLISPORTIVA MASI1 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'49"79

VIADANA NUOTO
 ~    TONGHINI FEDERICO
 ~    FAVA  CLAUDIO
 ~    MARTELLI ROBERTO
 ~    GIORGI  CLAUDIO

2 VIADANA NUOTO 01'57"96

EQUIPE SPORTIVA
 ~    BACCARANI SIMONE
 ~    CAVAZZONI MICHELE
 ~    PAGANI ALESSANDRO
 ~    CARNEVALI DAVIDE

3 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'00"77

CUS FERRARA ASD CUS FERRARA ASD

MNL2Staffetta 4X50 SL M 120/160

VIADANA NUOTO
 ~    FERRONI DENNY
 ~    BOLDRINI  EUGENIO
 ~    PASSERI LUCA
 ~    CAPRIOLI  FILIPPO

1 VIADANA NUOTO 01'44"35

VVF. REGGIO EMILIA2 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 01'50"62

VVF. REGGIO EMILIA3 VVF. REGGIO EMILIA 02'01"06

SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD
 ~    BARONCINI GIACOMO
 ~    VISANI  DIEGO
 ~    MICHELINI DAVIDE
 ~    GAGLIANI ALEX

4 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 02'06"17

EQUIPE SPORTIVA
 ~    SONCINI LUCA
 ~    USAI GIOVANNI
 ~    MEDIANI ANDREA
 ~    FERRETTI  MANUELE

5 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'12"57
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MOL2Staffetta 4X50 SL M 160/200

POLISPORTIVA MASI1 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'58"63

SAN DONNINO SPORT2 SAN DONNINO SPORT 02'08"92

MXL2Staffetta 4X50 SL M Over 200

POLISPORTIVA MASI1 POLISPORTIVA MASI 02'08"18

POLISPORTIVA MASI2 POLISPORTIVA MASI 02'40"21
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